• Slim, No Driver Design
• Surface Mount
• Compatible with 3/0 & 4/0 J-Boxes
• Triac Dimmable (120V)
• 90+ CRI
Power: 10 Watts
Input Voltage: 120 VAC
Kelvin: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI: 90+
Lumen Output: Up to 660
E�cacy (lm/W): Up to 65 Lumens per Watt
Rated Life (hrs): >50,000
Dimensions (� x H): 5.9" x 0.87"
Weight (lbs): 0.4
Key Features & Benefits:Key Features & Benefits:
Technical Specifications:Technical Specifications:
ITEM#
ESL-DSK-4-10W-327
ESL-DSK-4-10W-330
ESL-DSK-4-10W-340
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
65
65
65
WATTS
10W
10W
10W
LUMEN
OUTPUT
650
650
650
KELVIN
2700K
3000K
4000K
ENERGY STAR
LISTED
✓
✓
✓
CRI
90+
90+
90+
LED DISK SERIES
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
DSK - 4" - 10 Watts PAGE 1 OF 2
W
A R R A N T Y
W
ARRANTY
5  Y E A R
Catalog Data:Catalog Data:
4
DSK
10W (10 Watts)
10W
TYPE
ESL
ESL WATTS
DSK (Disk Light)
3
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
GENERATION KELVIN
3 (3rd Generation)
4
SIZE
4 (4 Inch)
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
FINISH
WH (White)
  BZ (Bronze)*
*Bronze DSK is only available in 3000K
04/23/2020
LED DISK SERIES
Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Ø 5.91"
0.87"
Dimensions:Dimensions:
Installation Instructions:Installation Instructions:
Mounting HolesDisk Light
Lens
J-Box
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/23/2020